
From: Chrystal Morgan <chrystal.morgan@uwasc.org>
To: Alexis Grantlex8102@gmail.com

Bernie Priceberniep1@bellsouth.net
Betty Plattbplatt@cns.gov
Bob Wrigglesworthrwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com
Charmeka Childscchilds@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
Dr. Cleo Richardsonrichardson5327@bellsouth.net
Fred Geierfgeier@juno.com
Heather Loveh.love@jeffersonawards.org
Jerry Ruddgjrgolfer@aol.com
Jessica Hemphillhemphill.jessica@gmail.com
Karen Oliverkoliver@uway.org
Lanneau Sieglinglsiegling@comcast.net
Marcus Finneymwfinney@gmail.com
Mark Rifflemriffle@ddsn.dc.gov
Missy Santorummsantorum@palmetto.coop
Susan Keenansueskeenan@gmail.com
Susi Smithssmith@cisgreenville.org
Jeri Kleckleyjkleckley@unitedwaygc.org
Alice Curtin- Thaxtonacthaxton@cityyear.org
Bradley G. Aullbradaull@yahoo.com
Brandy Singletonbrandy.singleton@uwandersoncty.com
Brent KossickBrent.Kossick@uwasc.org
Janice McKinneyJmckinney@tuw.org
Jay Belljay@sustainabilityinstitutesc.org
Jerrilyn Harmonjgharmon@edgefield.k12.sc.us
Jordan Thiejthie@cism.org
Lall Shalinishalini.Lall@teachforamerica.org
Michelle Vanderburgmichelleva@usca.edu
Moyer, MirandaMiranda.Moyer@teachforamerica.org
Natasha Jenkinsnjenkins@uwaysumter.org
Rashad Paigerashadp13@yahoo.com
Rebecca Thomrthom@cism.org
Robert Vanderburgrvanderburg@claflin.edu
Stephanie Bomarsbomar@uwaysumter.org
Tina Gentrytgentry@uwlowcountry.org
Travis Greggtravis.gregg@spart1.org

CC: Timothy ErvolinaTimothy.Ervolina@uwasc.org
Kelly CallahanKelly.Callahan@uwasc.org
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Dick ButcherDick.Butcher@uwasc.org
Kathleen SpencerKathleen.Spencer@uwasc.org
Adrienne Robinsonadrienne.robinson@uwasc.org
Roberta Jamisonroberta.jamison@uwasc.org
Emily Schrankemily.schrank@uwasc.org
Caitlin Careycaitlin.carey@uwasc.org
Anita Garrettanita.garrett@uwasc.org
Naomi Torfintorfinccf@gmail.com
Carson Carrollcarson.carroll@uwasc.org
Amanda McSwineamanda.mcswine@uwasc.org
Karsten Crewellkarsten.crewell@dssconnect.info
Christie Flemingcfleming@sistercare.com

Date: 9/12/2014 5:18:06 PM
Subject: UPDATE- AmeriCorps Day of Service

Good Evening,

After checking weather updates across the state for tomorrow, the SC Commission Staff has made 
the executive decision to cancel all day of service activities tomorrow. We want to maintain the safety 
and well being our staff, commissioners, and members so we made the decision to cancel. I would to 
thank everyone who took part in  ensuring the success of our AmeriCorps 20th Anniversary Service 
Events. Please notify everyone who planned to participate and attend tomorrow's events of the 
cancellation.

Regards, 


-- 

Chrystal Morgan
Program Associate

United Way Association of South Carolina

Children Come First & AmeriCorps

(803) 361-4515 - Cell

Email: chrystal.morgan@uwasc.org

"Act as if what you do makes a difference. It does." - William James
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